
Klasse Gruppe Rytter Hest Hånd
V5 SR

1 Elise Tjomsland Garðar fra Lie SR Venstre

1 Line Stensland Eir fra Vikinghest SR Venstre

2 Anny Husebø Bjørk fra Rønningen SR Venstre

2 Trond Obrestad Bára fra Sigersberg SR Venstre

3 Bjarne Fossan Samba fra Fossan SR Høyre

3 Jofrid Aasland Gilje Visir från Konga SR Høyre

4 Perly Anett Fossan Títanía fra Fossanmoen SR Høyre

4 Åse Myklebust Stapnes Hjörvar fra Vikinghest SR Høyre

5 Solveig Röwekamp Kári fra Skogsbakken SR Høyre

6 Line Stensland Sandra fra Vikinghest SR Venstre

6 Idunn Marie Pedersen Sólon fra Lysholm SR Venstre

V5 Barn, Jr og YR
1 Kadidia Emilia Doumbia Midthun Glódis fra Stork BARN Venstre
1 Ava Barbier Odden Ketill frá Holti 2 JR Venstre

2 Alva. Lichtblau Aarsheim Risi fra Fossanmoen JR Venstre
2 Elisa Dalen Merkur fra Haukali JR Venstre

3 Sienna Lily Steen Undheim Gustur fra Julabygda JR Venstre
3 Kiara Urbanovska Drift fra Lian YR Venstre

4 Nora Stolt Dalí fra Svanåsen JR Høyre
4 Tilda Fosså Thorkildsen Engill fra Vaula JR Høyre

V5 Barn U/plass
1 Aaricia Haukelid Stefnir fra Fossan BARN UVenstre

T8 JR, YR, SR
1 Line Stensland Eir fra Vikinghest SR Venstre

1 Solveig Röwekamp Kári fra Skogsbakken SR Venstre

2 Åse Myklebust Stapnes Hjörvar fra Vikinghest SR Høyre

2 Nora Stolt Dalí fra Svanåsen JR Høyre



3 Kiara Urbanovska Drift fra Lian YR Venstre
3 Alva. Lichtblau Aarsheim Risi fra Fossanmoen JR Venstre

4 Line Stensland Sandra fra Vikinghest SR Venstre

T7 JR, BARN
1 Celina Haukelid Stefnir fra Fossan JR Høyre

2 Tilda Fosså Thorkildsen Engill fra Vaula JR Venstre
2 Bothilde Aasland Seldal Visir från Konga BARN Venstre

T7 SR
1 Elise Tjomsland Garðar fra Lie SR Venstre

1 Idunn Marie Pedersen Sólon fra Lysholm SR Venstre

2 Bjarne Fossan Samba fra Fossan SR Høyre

3 Perly Anett Fossan Títanía fra Fossanmoen SR Høyre

3 Trond Obrestad Bára fra Sigersberg SR Høyre

4 Anny Husebø Bjørk fra Rønningen SR Venstre

4 Jofrid Aasland Gilje Visir från Konga SR Venstre

T6 JR
1 Celina Haukelid Stefnir fra Fossan JR Venstre


